
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - CLASSROOM TEACHERS

 (EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL)
2006-07 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary
Barbour 186.65 39,945.38$   
Berkeley 1,142.50 38,568.80     
Boone 366.50 41,293.16     
Braxton 183.00 39,720.27     
Brooke 245.18 41,527.98     
Cabell 855.02 40,770.69     
Calhoun 95.75 38,534.24     
Clay 155.38 40,317.72     
Doddridge 90.00 39,998.39     
Fayette 512.70 40,515.03     
Gilmer 62.10 38,273.93     
Grant 142.25 38,291.71     
Greenbrier 364.88 40,451.53     
Hampshire 254.00 37,512.69     
Hancock 310.00 42,046.34     
Hardy 151.60 38,946.02     
Harrison 739.90 40,558.68     
Jackson 350.45 41,605.42     
Jefferson 567.50 38,875.06     
Kanawha 1,991.50 41,048.40     
Lewis 188.75 40,343.21     
Lincoln 275.50 40,581.62     
Logan 445.45 40,434.26     
Marion 605.10 40,932.55     
Marshall 347.00 43,936.22     
Mason 315.25 41,050.89     
McDowell 277.50 40,307.25     
Mercer 680.50 40,419.56     
Mineral 324.28 41,475.60     
Mingo 319.50 40,287.62     
Monongalia 687.25 39,860.65     
Monroe 145.50 37,927.14     
Morgan 178.41 37,202.81     
Nicholas 319.25 40,891.79     
Ohio 367.50 41,289.50     
Pendleton 89.00 41,033.37     
Pleasants 110.50 42,774.80     
Pocahontas 98.50 37,672.57     
Preston 327.30 40,138.05     
Putnam 623.00 43,282.44     
Raleigh 797.50 39,723.34     
Randolph 321.51 41,529.86     
Ritchie 112.30 40,802.96     
Roane 184.30 39,939.86     
Summers 107.50 39,233.26     
Taylor 159.50 41,836.71     
Tucker 84.00 39,721.96     
Tyler 121.25 40,291.75     
Upshur 274.30 41,075.60     
Wayne 520.20 38,925.62     
Webster 115.30 39,571.59     
Wetzel 220.70 42,668.60     
Wirt 76.50 38,984.26     
Wood 926.50 41,744.37     
Wyoming 335.00 41,208.87     

Total 19,848.26 40,534.13$   
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - CLASSROOM TEACHERS

 (EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN
DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2006-07 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary
Marshall 347.00 43,936.22      
Putnam 623.00 43,282.44      
Pleasants 110.50 42,774.80      
Wetzel 220.70 42,668.60      
Hancock 310.00 42,046.34      
Taylor 159.50 41,836.71      
Wood 926.50 41,744.37      
Jackson 350.45 41,605.42      
Randolph 321.51 41,529.86      
Brooke 245.18 41,527.98      
Mineral 324.28 41,475.60      
Boone 366.50 41,293.16      
Ohio 367.50 41,289.50      
Wyoming 335.00 41,208.87      
Upshur 274.30 41,075.60      
Mason 315.25 41,050.89      
Kanawha 1,991.50 41,048.40      
Pendleton 89.00 41,033.37      
Marion 605.10 40,932.55      
Nicholas 319.25 40,891.79      
Ritchie 112.30 40,802.96      
Cabell 855.02 40,770.69      
Lincoln 275.50 40,581.62      
Harrison 739.90 40,558.68      
Fayette 512.70 40,515.03      
Greenbrier 364.88 40,451.53      
Logan 445.45 40,434.26      
Mercer 680.50 40,419.56      
Lewis 188.75 40,343.21      
Clay 155.38 40,317.72      
McDowell 277.50 40,307.25      
Tyler 121.25 40,291.75      
Mingo 319.50 40,287.62      
Preston 327.30 40,138.05      
Doddridge 90.00 39,998.39      
Barbour 186.65 39,945.38      
Roane 184.30 39,939.86      
Monongalia 687.25 39,860.65      
Raleigh 797.50 39,723.34      
Tucker 84.00 39,721.96      
Braxton 183.00 39,720.27      
Webster 115.30 39,571.59      
Summers 107.50 39,233.26      
Wirt 76.50 38,984.26      
Hardy 151.60 38,946.02      
Wayne 520.20 38,925.62      
Jefferson 567.50 38,875.06      
Berkeley 1,142.50 38,568.80      
Calhoun 95.75 38,534.24      
Grant 142.25 38,291.71      
Gilmer 62.10 38,273.93      
Monroe 145.50 37,927.14      
Pocahontas 98.50 37,672.57      
Hampshire 254.00 37,512.69      
Morgan 178.41 37,202.81      

Total 19,848.26 40,534.13$    
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